117cm/77203

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only

M MOON AUG 18 2017



000302614080

17 AUG 17 PM 1:0

FILEO
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2017 AUG 17 7/4 5: 09

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 774691 4733253 AUTHORIZATION Commelle & COST LIMIT : \$-125.00 ORDER DATE : August 17, 2017 ORDER TIME : 3:37 PM ORDER NO. : 774691-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4733253 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: COORDINATED HEALTH - WEST PALM BEACH LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION _ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XXX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: __ CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section vivision of Corporations						
SUBJECT	Coordinated Health - West Palm	Beach LLC					
SUMEC		Limited Liability Company					
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s	are submitted for filing.					
Please retu	im all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:					
	Paulina Grabczak						
	Name of Person						
	Epstein Becker & Green, P.C.						
	Firm/Company						
	One Gateway Center						
	Address						
	Newark, New Jersey 07102						
	pgrabczak@ebglaw.com	City/State and Zip Code					
		sed for future annual report notification)					
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, ple	case cail:					
	Paulina Grabozak	973 639-8274					
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:						
\$125.00 F		\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle					

Tullahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	/ Company is:					
Coordinated Health – (Must conta	 -					
•		,	- ,			
ARTICLE II - Address:				70		
The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	- P. E.		
<u>Princips</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:	PANASSE LANASSE 1 AUG 17		
1411 N. Flagler Dr.] 4	411 N. Flagler Dr.	- (2,70,70		
Suite 7000 Suite 7000						
West Palm Beach, Flo	orida 33401	<u> </u>	est Palm Beach, Florida 33401	م جو جي جي		
another business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registratio	Registered Agen on.)	gent's Signature; it. You must designate an individual c	PH 1: 08		
The name and the Florida street a	ddress of the registered	l agent are:				
	Corporation Service	Company				
Name						
	1201 Hays Street					
	Tallahassee	FL	32301			
	City	State	Zip			
Having have named as posietored a	want and to war and some		the all and restaudition to the first			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By: Melissa Zender

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Asst. Vice President

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Me		Name and Address;	
	"MGR" = Manager	mber		
	AMBR		Emil J. Dilorio	
			3435 Winchester Road	
			Allentown, PA 18104	
	AMBR		Amenda Dilorio	
			3435 Winchester Road Allentown, PA 18104	
			Allentown, PA 18104	
	(Use attachment if necessar	ry)		
ARTICL	E V: Effective date, if other	r than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(11 an eff	ective date is listed, the dat	te must be specific and	cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da	ys after
the date (wk done not most the a	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	Ca. a
the docu	ment's effective date on the	to Department of State's	ppinesore statutory ining requirements, this date will not be	nstee as
oic docd	mone s officially date (in the	, ocparement of state a	TOGE US.	
ARTICL	E VI: Other provisions, if a	ny.		
		<u></u>		
	REQUIRED SIGNATUR	r d		
	MANAGEM STORY		Odla -	
		1////	Ville	
	Sign	nture of a member or	an authorized representative of a member,	
	This docum	nent is executed in acc	ordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	I am aware	that any false informat	tion submitted in a document to the Department of State	
	constitutes		s provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
		Emil J.	U. Lono	
		Typed	or printed name of signce	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)